Team Overall Results

Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite - 2024

non-Scoring Teams
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Chilton

New London
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Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Denmark

Wrightstown

Average Time Score Name

00:17:24.03
00:17:41.37
00:18:52.42
00:19:44.65
00:20:01.22
00:20:48.12
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85
115
125
144
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite - 2024

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Chilton 00:17:24.03 7 30
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 138  Kaleb Plate 00:16:53.85 2
2 4 136  Jackson Meyers 00:17:10.55 4
3 6 135 Lincoln Kuehn 00:17:20.61 6
4 8 140  Eliot Wieting 00:17:42.17 8
5 10 139 Logan Platner 00:17:52.96 10
6 16 137  Mason Pagel 00:18:51.83 (16)
7 20 134  Brody Glynn 00:19:06.85 (20)
2 New London 00:17:41.37 7 36
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 373 Chase Osborn 00:16:38.46 1
2 3 374  Nick Ploederl 00:17:03.58 3
3 5 370 Braden Clarke 00:17:16.51 5
4 13 369 Leiam Burton 00:18:40.02 13
5 14 371 Joseph Daly 00:18:48.27 14
6 15 375  Jonah Stone 00:18:49.12 (15)
7 18 385  Kyle Radmer 00:18:59.25 (18)
3  Southern Door 00:18:52.42 7 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 102 Ben Grota 00:17:31.37 7
2 11 101 Lucas Conard 00:18:05.75 11
3 17 104 Owen Larios Amezquita 00:18:56.22 17
4 23 107 Brayden Vogel 00:19:46.82 23
5 27 103  Ethan Kaser 00:20:01.96 27
6 30 105  Joel Moyer 00:20:45.14 (30)
7 40 106  Colton Valley 00:23:45.97 (40)
4  Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:19:44.65 7 115
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 255  Tate Southworth 00:18:09.03 12
2 19 218  Dakota Koehler 00:19:06.10 19
3 24 200 Ethan Fromm 00:19:48.21 24
4 26 220 Ryder Schwaller 00:19:53.86 26
5 34 254  Brayden Smith 00:21:46.06 34
6 36 199  Ben Auch 00:22:02.17 (36)
7 39 198  Jacob Arbuckle 00:22:39.71 (39)
5 Denmark 00:20:01.22 7 125
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 21 183  Gavin Zellner 00:19:25.77 21
2 22 178  Jack Dewar 00:19:34.33 22
3 25 179  Caden Kersten 00:19:50.38 25
4 28 180 Maddox Larsen 00:20:33.33 28
5 29 193  Colton Draxler 00:20:42.26 29
6 33 182  Joshua Rider 00:21:27.76 (33)
7 38 194  Cullen Zellner 00:22:33.12 (38)
6 Wrightstown 00:20:48.12 5 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 685 Mathias Schroth 00:17:51.15 9
2 31 686 Jacob Van Dyke 00:20:45.96 31

XM Timing
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Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite - 2024

3 32 684 Chandler Mollen 00:21:16.52 32
35 687  Collin Verheyen 00:22:00.34 35
5 37 683  Seth Meulemans 00:22:06.65 37
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Boys Varsity - Tiger Invite - 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing

Score Bib# Name
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(33)
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37
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(40)

373
138
374
136
370
135
102
140
685
139
101
255
369
371
375
137
104
385
218
134
183
178
107
200
179
220
103
180
193
105
686
684
182
254
687
199
683
194
198
106

Chase Osborn
Kaleb Plate
Nick Ploederl
Jackson Meyers
Braden Clarke
Lincoln Kuehn
Ben Grota

Eliot Wieting
Mathias Schroth
Logan Platner
Lucas Conard
Tate Southworth
Leiam Burton
Joseph Daly
Jonah Stone
Mason Pagel
Owen Larios Amezquita
Kyle Radmer
Dakota Koehler
Brody Glynn
Gavin Zellner
Jack Dewar
Brayden Vogel
Ethan Fromm
Caden Kersten
Ryder Schwaller
Ethan Kaser
Maddox Larsen
Colton Draxler
Joel Moyer
Jacob Van Dyke
Chandler Mollen
Joshua Rider
Brayden Smith
Collin Verheyen
Ben Auch

Seth Meulemans
Cullen Zellner
Jacob Arbuckle
Colton Valley

Class Chip Time
SR 00:16:38.46
SR 00:16:53.85
SR 00:17:03.58
JR 00:17:10.55
FR 00:17:16.51
SR 00:17:20.61
SR 00:17:31.37
JR 00:17:42.17
SO 00:17:51.15
SR 00:17:52.96
SR 00:18:05.75
SR 00:18:09.03
JR 00:18:40.02
JR 00:18:48.27
SR 00:18:49.12
JR 00:18:51.83
so 00:18:56.22
SR 00:18:59.25
JR 00:19:06.10
JR 00:19:06.85
JR 00:19:25.77
SR 00:19:34.33
SR 00:19:46.82
JR 00:19:48.21
JR 00:19:50.38
SO 00:19:53.86
SR 00:20:01.96
JR 00:20:33.33
JR 00:20:42.26
FR 00:20:45.14
SO 00:20:45.96
FR 00:21:16.52
SR 00:21:27.76
FR 00:21:46.06
JR 00:22:00.34
SR 00:22:02.17
SR 00:22:06.65
FR 00:22:33.12
JR 00:22:39.71
JR 00:23:45.97
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Team

New London
Chilton

New London
Chilton

New London
Chilton
Southern Door
Chilton
Wrightstown
Chilton
Southern Door
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
New London

New London

New London

Chilton

Southern Door

New London

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Chilton

Denmark

Denmark

Southern Door

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Denmark

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Southern Door

Denmark

Denmark

Southern Door
Wrightstown
Wrightstown

Denmark

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Wrightstown

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Wrightstown

Denmark

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Southern Door
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